

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 60597593

---

Data publicarii	02.09.21	Coduri CPV	32420000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.096,24 RON - 2.096,24 RON

---

Descriere: SCH DOZA PARDOSEALA 2AP (4MOD) ETK44832 ETK44832 Buc 6 44,12 264,72 50,2968 SCH DOZA PARDOSEALA SUPORT 2AP 4MOD ETK44104 ETK44104 Buc 6 60,24 361,44 68,6736 SCHUA 2M PRIZA 16A MGU3.036.18 include TV 0.05 lei MGU3.036.18 Buc 6 7,98 47,88 9,0972 SCHUA 1M PRIZA DATE UTP CAT6e MGU3.414.18 MGU3.414.18 Buc 20 37,44 748,8 142,272 VDI PATCH PANEL 19"/1U FTP CAT6A RJ45 24P PP-FTP6/24P Buc 2 271,5 543 103,17 VDI PATCH CORD 3M CAT5 PC-UTP5-3M Buc 20 3,52 70,4 13,376 VDI PATCH CORD 0.5M CAT5 PC-UTP5-0.5M Buc 40 1,5 60 11,4

---